 Küba compact DF
Ceiling Air Cooler
27
Küba Green Line
DF B E 07 1 C
   Fin spacing: A =   4,5 mm
 B =   7 mm

.V2.05 .V2.06
DF. 051C Ø 15 -
DF. 061C Ø 22 Ø 15
DF. 071C Ø 22 Ø 15
DF. 052C Ø 22 Ø 15
DF. 062C Ø 22 Ø 22
DF. 072C Ø 22 Ø 22
DF. 063C Ø 22 Ø 22
DF. 073C Ø 22 Ø 22
DF. 064C Ø 22 Ø 22
DF. 074C Ø 28 Ø 22
For Air Cooler Model Nominal power
at 230 V
Dimensions Weight
DF kW A H L kg
051C DFHR500 0,84 3,7 210 500 1,4
061C, 071C DFHR600 0,96 4,2 210 600 1,7
052C DFHR1000 1,72 7,5 210 1000 2,4
062C, 072C DFHR1200 1,91 8,3 210 1200 2,9
063C, 073C DFHR1800 2,87 12,5 210 1800 4,2
064C, 074C DFHR2400 3,75 16,3 210 2400 5,6